
Email Business Salutation First Name SuffixLast Name
Valerie.Beck@cpuc.ca.gov Valerie Beck

pbennett@aga.org PhilipMr. Bennett
wblattner@semprautilities.com Billy Blattner

tbo@cpuc.ca.gov TraciMs. Bone
teb3@pge.com BottorffTom

iody.g.bridges@navy.mil lody BridgesCAPT USN
kenneth.bruno@cpuc.ca.gov Kenneth Bruno

tim.butters@dot.gov TimMr. Butters
ierome@calcable.org CandelariaMr lerome

inda.cheng@pge.com Linda ChengMs.

bjl7@pge.com Brian CherryMr.
Lewis ChewVlr.{Redacted}
Bob Chipkevich{Redacted}

JCho@semprautilities.com Jimmie ChoMr.

bill.chunn@swgas.com Bill Chunn
pac@cpuc.ca.gov Paul ClanonMr.

idagg@semprautilities.com John Dagg
jdasilva@semprautilities.com DaSilvaJorge

eric.debonis@swgas.com Eric DeBonisMr.

rdd@pge.com DollMs Laura

{Redacted} ^Redacted} |Vlr.{Redacted}
pje@cpuc.ca.gov Phil EnisMr.
RFiglock@AdvancedSurveyDesign.com Robert FiglockDr.

Steve.Fischer@pge.com FischerMr. Steven
davis.flaten@swgas.com Davis FlatenMr.

raymond.fugere@cpuc.ca.gov Raymond Fugere
douglas.garrett@cox.com Mr. Doug Garrett

bob.gorham@fire.ca.gov Bob Gorham
sam.grandlienard@swgas.com GrandlienardSam

ejh@cpuc.ca.gov JackBGen Hagan
hall@hallassoc.net im HallMr.

brad.harris@swgas.com Bradford HarrisMr.
Sanford.Hartman@pge.com Sanford Hartman

secretary.firechief@sfgov.org Hayes-WhiteJoanne
TNHc@pge.com TrinaMs. Horner

mho@pge.com Lisa Hurley
vsj@cpuc.ca.gov Varoujan JinbachianMr.

gad9@pge.com Christopher Johns
paul.king@cpuc.ca.gov Paul King PhDDr.
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klk@cpuc.ca.gov Kenneth Koss
lane@semprautilities.com Bret Lane

kevin.lang@swgas.com KevinMr. Lang
dml@cpuc.ca.gov Dennis Lee

Paul Levy{Redacted}
inda.limberg@pge.com Linda Limberg

FRL@cpuc.ca.gov Frank Lindh

hmadariaga@semprautilities.com MadariagaMr. Flector A.
nshafer@puc.nv.gov Paul Maguire

[Redacted} |[Redacted} |Mr
eim@cpuc.ca.gov Elizaveta Malashenko

loreen.mcmahon@cpuc.ca.gov McMahonLoreen
smeyers@meyersnave.com Steven Meyers

knr@cpuc.ca.gov MillerKaren
MohamedFarzana{Redacted}

william.moody@swgas.com William Moody
aol@cpuc.ca.gov Arthur O'Donnell

{Redacted} ^Redacted} |{Redacted}
kpp@cpuc.ca.gov PauliKaren

rprince@semprautilities.com Rasha Prince
ferrie Prosper

BPrusnek@semprautilities.com Brian Prusnek
brambo@taconicmgt.com Barbara Rambo

efr@cpuc.ca.gov Edward Randolph

mike.richwine@fire.ca.gov Chief Mike Richwine
rrussell@lodistorage.com Robert Russell

pzs@cpuc.ca.gov Pearlie SabinoMs.
ydw@cpuc.ca.gov SadlerSusanne Lynn

ierry.schmitz@swgas.com SchmitzMr. lerry
DSchneider@SempraUtilities.com Douglas SchneiderMr.

WilliamVlr. Scott{Redacted}
lss@cpuc.ca.gov Linda Serizawa

sks@cpuc.ca.gov Sunil ShoriMr.
slst@pge.com SinghSumeet

dskopec@semprautilities.com SkopecDan
Jesus.Soto@pge.com Mr. Jesus Soto Jr

nlsl@pge.com Nick Stavropoulos
Raffy Stepanian

bstrottman@meyersnave.com Britt Strottman
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STomkins@semprautilities.com Sharon Tomkins
erich.trombley@swgas.com Erich TrombleyMr.

AxVu@pge.com Alex Vallejo
carl@pstrust.org Carl Weimer

rw2@cpuc.ca.gov Richard White
rw2@cpuc.ca.gov Richard White

celwilliams@semprautilities.com Cedric WilliamsMr.
grant.yoshihara@nwnatural.com YoshiharaGrant

Jkyl@pge.com Ms Jane Yura
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Emergency PhoneCompany Emergency Contact
CPUC

American Gas Association [Redacted} Redacted}
Sempra Energy Utilities

CPUC
PG&E [Redacted} Redacted}
USN [Redacted} Redacted}
505 Van Ness Ave.

PHMSA
California Cable & Telecommunications 
Association Redacted}
PG&E [Redacted} Redacted}
Pacific Gas and Electric Company
PG&E - Board Member [Redacted} Redacted}
Hall & Associates Redacted}
Southern California Gas Co & San Diego Gas & 
Electric Co [Redacted} Redacted}
Southwest Gas Redacted}
CPUC [Redacted} Redacted}
SoCalGas/SDG&E [Redacted} Redacted}
SDG&E Redacted}
5251 Spring Mountain Road, Las Vegas, NV 
89150-0002 [Redacted} Redacted}
PGE

^Redacted}Pacific Gas & Electric Company [Redacted}
CPUC
AdvancedSurveyDesign [Redacted} Redacted}
Pacific Gas & Electric Company [Redacted} Redacted}
Southwest Gas Corporation [Redacted} Redacted}
CPUC
Cox Communications [Redacted} Redacted}
CAL FIRE - Office of the State Fire Marshal [Redacted} Redacted}
Southwest Gas Redacted}
CPUC
Hall & Associates LLC Redacted}
Southwest Gas Corporation [Redacted} Redacted}
Pacific Gas and Electric Company [Redacted} Redacted}
San Francisco Fire Department
77 Beale Street, Room 1065, San Francisco, CA 
94105
Pacific Gas & Electric Co.
CPUC

Pacific Gas and Electric Company

^Redacted}CPUC [Redacted}
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CPUC
555 W. 5th Street Los Angeles, Ca 90013

Southwest Gas Corporation
505 Van Ness Avenue, San Francisco, CA 94102

[Redacted} Redacted}
[Redacted} Redacted}

PG&E [Redacted} Redacted}
CPUC [Redacted} Redacted}
Southern California Gas Company

|[Redacted}Pacific Gas & Electric Company [Redacted}
CPUC

|[Redacted}CPUC [Redacted}
Meyers Nave; 555 12th Street; Suite 1500; 
Oakland, CA 94607
CPUC [Redacted} Redacted}

[Redacted} Redacted}
Southwest Gas Corporation [Redacted} Redacted}
CPUC
PG&E Corporation
Division of Ratepayer Advocates, CPUC

Sempra Energy
2425 Green Street San Francisco, Ca. 94123 [Redacted} Redacted}
State of California, California Public Utilities 
Commissio Redacted}
CAL FIRE - Office of the State Fire Marshal
Lodi Gas Storage, L.L.C. Natasha Arong 209-368-9277 xl2

(510 965-8862Eliezer Sabino
CA Public Utilities Commission [Redacted} Redacted}
Southwest Gas Corporation
Southern California Gas Co/ San Diego Gas and 
Electric [Redacted} Redacted}
Hall and Associates [Redacted} Redacted}
Division of Ratepayer Advocates [Redacted}
California PUC - 505 Van Ness Ave., SF [Redacted} Redacted}
Pacific Gas & Electric Company

Sempra Energy
Pacific Gas and Electric Company [Redacted} Redacted}
PGE Redacted}

Meyers Nave; 555 12th Street, Suite 1500; 
Oakland, CA 94607
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^Redacted}Southern California Gas Company [Redacted}
Southwest Gas Corporation

^Redacted}Pacific Gas and Electric Company [Redacted}
Pipeline Safety Trust

CPUC

Southern California Gas (Sempra Energy) [Redacted}
NW Natural [Redacted} Redacted}
PG&E [Redacted} Redacted}
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